
Please be informed that there may be a negligible increase in school fees, subject to approval from ADEK

The above fee schedule is in accordance with the Ministry of Education and ADEK guidelines and approvals.
Please contact the school administration for any enquiries.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 (WEF September 2025)
Affiliated to University of Cambridge, United Kingdom.  Accreditation No. AE187

info@alainjuniors.com www.alainjuniors.com03 7810077P.O.Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE

TYPE OF FEE

Tuition Fee

Transport Fee

MODE OF PAYMENT

Registration Fee
(Non Refundable)

 7,960  9,660 10,410 11,490 15,170

796 966 1,041 1,149 1,517

330 330 330 330 330

 7,860

786

330

16,790

1,679

330

400 400 500 500 700400 800

13,520

1,352

330

600

13,440

1,344

330

600

JKG

 8,720

872

330

400

Gr 1 & 2 Gr 3 & 4 Gr 5 & 6 Gr 7 & 8 Gr 11 SKG Gr 12Gr 9 Gr 10

Transport Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Total Tuition Fee per Year

For new students: At the time of 
admission

Tuition Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Total Transport Fees per Year

For existing students: in April to 
confirm enrolment for next A.Y.

3,300 3,300 3,300 3,300 3,3003,300 3,3003,300 3,3003,300


