

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 (WEF September 2025)

Affiliated to University of Cambridge, United Kingdom. Accreditation No. AE187

P.O.Box 80718, Al Ain, UAE 03 7810077 info@alainjuniors.com www.alainjuniors.com

TYPE OF FEE	MODE OF PAYMENT	JKG	SKG	Gr 1 & 2	Gr 3 & 4	Gr 5 & 6	Gr 7 & 8	Gr 9	Gr 10	Gr 11	Gr 12
Registration Fee (Non Refundable)	For new students: At the time of admission	400	400	400	400	500	500	600	600	700	800
	For existing students: in April to confirm enrolment for next A.Y.										
Tuition Fee	Total Tuition Fee per Year	7,960	7,860	8,720	9,660	10,410	11,490	13,520	13,440	15,170	16,790
	Tuition Fee per Month (for 10 months)	796	786	872	966	1,041	1,149	1,352	1,344	1,517	1,679
Transport Fee	Total Transport Fees per Year	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300	3,300
	Transport Fee per Month (for 10 months)	330	330	330	330	330	330	330	330	330	330

Please be informed that there may be a negligible increase in school fees, subject to approval from ADEK

The above fee schedule is in accordance with the Ministry of Education and ADEK guidelines and approvals. Please contact the school administration for any enquiries.

